
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 12 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931027933 7PSLSB 21.04 8.00 168.32

1931027961P6 - (323-3759) CNP Athenea Substation 7PSLSB 21.05 8.00 168.40

1931027990P6 - (323-456) FBC MUD 188 WWTP 7PSSDB 21.02 6.20 130.32

1931028021P6 - (323-3759) CNP Athenea Substation 7PSLSB 21.00 8.00 168.00

1975003330P16 - (323-3811) DOGWOOD AVE - SEG C and CHARLOTTE ST - SEG D 5PSSDB 20.94 3.70 77.48

1975003335P16 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 21.01 5.15 108.20

1975003343P16 - (323-3992) PARKWAY KIA (IOWA COLONY) 7PSSDB 21.05 3.50 73.68

1975003348P16 - (323-4270) ARCADIAN ESTATES SEC 2 5PSSDB 20.93 4.55 95.23

1975003356P16 - (323-4270) ARCADIAN ESTATES SEC 2 5PSSDB 20.96 4.55 95.37

1975003364P16 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5 7PSSDB 20.99 4.20 88.16

1975003372P16 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5 7PSSDB 20.96 4.20 88.03

1975003379 7PSSDB 20.95 6.20 129.89

1391.08

5% -69.55

TOTAL 1321.53

Settlement
of payment

Yunier Mir Cervante (Mir Services LLC) 11/14/2025

Yunier Mir Cervante (Mir Services LLC) R006273

0

D297

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-3759) CNP Athenea Substation

P16 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD


	11-06-2025 to 11-12-2025



